

P

Cr1.A.No. 1002-1004 OF 2000

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.11

SEC -IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS.1002-1004 OF 2000@@
BB

Vijay Pal Singh & Anr.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

State of Haryana

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

DATE : 7-11-2001: These matters were called on for hearing today.@@

BB

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Appellant(s): Ms. Deepa, Adv. for
Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar, Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s): Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.,
Mr. K.P. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

~~

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.
.SP2

It is reported that the learned counsel appearing for the appellant is unwell and adjournment is sought on his behalf. Adjourned for two days i.e. for today and tomorrow.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)
Assistant Registrar

~